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STUDIO D73 (/AUTHORS/2144721065-STUDIO-D73)
THE GOLDEN MILE PROJECT IN MOSCOW, 4,500 SQUARE METERS OF TOTAL WELLNESS

Golden Mile in Moscow opened to public in December 2013. It covers a surface of 4,500 square meters on two floors and is a real luxury and
wellness pantheon. This brand new building is characterized by a complete “Made in Italy” process: from project to realization and furniture.
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Park Palace is a luxury estate in Moscow city centre and it hosts Golden Mile, an exclusively wellness center which opened to public in
December 2013.
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Golden Mile is not only a club, it's a lifestyle. From the beginning of the project to its realization, every detail and every choice has been made

to create a place entirely dedicated to the guests. Golden Mile is a place where you can train or relax yourself, assisted by the most
experienced professionals and by the best services.
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In Golden Mile you can find: a swimming pool with a private whirlpool area, two other whirlpools in the relax zone, an exclusive aesthetic area
equipped with fifteen private beauty cabins, a big gym with two rooms for yoga and pilates, two private Spas, two kid areas, a large wellness
zone with sauna, Turkish bath, snow cabin, emotional showers and water paradise. In addition to these areas, you can also find a lounge bar
and a restaurant, a hairstylist and international medical services.
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The brand new building, 4,500 square meters on two floors, is the result of a complete Italian team work. Wellness Today — Happy Sauna
Group turned to Studio D73 Architects Marco Vismara & Andrea Vigano for the project. Studio D73 deals with international project and design
and, in addition to the Italian office, has a headquarter also in Moscow — to follow directly the Russian market — and Thilisi, Tunis, Dubai and
Switzerland. State-of-the-art design project solutions by Studio D73 are Spa and Wellness centers, hotels and private villas. Studio D73 paid
a very special attention to Golden Mile project because every detail and furniture were thought, designed and realized to be unique. The final
result confirms it.

There is no doubt Golden Mile is the most elegant and exclusive place in Moscow city center, where you can take your time to relax.
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Golden Mile Video
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DIVISARE BOOKS is a high-quality, independent editorial project, a modular publication dedicated to architecture documents each tackling a different topic: drawings
collections, photographic surveys, visual essays, short writings and architectural projects.

7 of 11 12/06/17, 11:0



Studio D73 - The Golden Mile project in Moscow,00%quare meters https://divisare.com/projects/336474-studio-d73gbiden-mile-projec.

DIVISARE MARCELLO MARIANA
SAN GIOBBE +160
ACT_ROMEGIALLI

/154-marcello-mariana-san-giobbe-160-act romegialli)

8 of 11 12/06/17, 11:0



Studio D73 - The Golden Mile project in Moscow,00%quare meters https://divisare.com/projects/336474-studio-d73gbiden-mile-projec.

DIVISARE PEPPE MAISTO
GS APARTMENT
BENIAMINO SERVINO

/books

/153-peppe-maisto-gs-apartment-beniamino-servino)

9of 11 12/06/17, 11:0



Studio D73 - The Golden Mile project in Moscow,00%quare meters https://divisare.com/projects/336474-studio-d73gbiden-mile-projec.

DIVISARE ALESSANDRA CHEMOLLO
D APARTMENT
LABICS

B .

i

MAGRIP] OSTERTIVMEECTT

/books

/157-alessandra-chemollo-d-apartment-labics)

INFORMATIONS

Terms of Service (http://divisare.com/tos)

Privacy (http://divisare.com/privacy)

About (http://divisare.com/about)

10 of 11 12/06/17, 11:0



Studio D73 - The Golden Mile project in Moscow,00%quare meters https://divisare.com/projects/336474-studio-d73gbiden-mile-projec.

Slow web (http://divisare.com/slow-web)

On the side of the photographers (http://divisare.com/on-the-side-of-the-photographers)
Why Atlas? (http://divisare.com/why-atlas)

How to appear on the homepage? (http://divisare.com/how-to-appear-on-the-homepage)
Divisare Curating Philosophy (http://divisare.com/divisare-curating-philosophy)

What does divisare mean? (http://divisare.com/what-does-divisare-mean)
Architettura-italiana (.com) (http://divisare.com/architettura-italiana-com)

Submission Guidelines (http://divisare.com/submission-guidelines)

Help Center (http://divisare.com/help-center)

Contacts (http://divisare.com/contacts)

LINKS

Europaconcorsi (http://europaconcorsi.com)
Architettura Italiana (http:/architettura-italiana.com)

Top Designers (https://divisare.com/designers)

Top Photographers (https://divisare.com/photographers)
Selected Projects (https://divisare.com/selected-projects)
Frontcovers (https://divisare.com/frontcovers)

Twitter (http://www.twitter.com/divisare_)

Facebook (http://www.facebook.com/divisare)

Pinterest (https://pinterest.com/divisare)

Instagram (https://www.instagram.com/divisare_)

Linkedin (https://www.linkedin.com/company/divisare-com)

ATLAS OF ARCHITECTURE

General Index (https://divisare.com/atlas-of-architecture)

Topics (https://divisare.com/atlas-of-architecture)
Elements (https://divisare.com/atlas-of-architecture)
Types (https://divisare.com/atlas-of-architecture)

Cities (https://divisare.com/atlas-of-architecture)

Plans & Details (https://divisare.com/atlas-of-architecture)
Ideas (https://divisare.com/atlas-of-architecture)

Houses (https://divisare.com/atlas-of-architecture)
Interiors (https://divisare.com/atlas-of-architecture)
Materiality (https://divisare.com/atlas-of-architecture)

TOP ATLAS

11 of 11

Architectural Models (https://divisare.com/architectural-models)

Atriums (https://divisare.com/atriums)

Belgian Houses (https://divisare.com/belgian-houses)

Beniamino Servino. Monumental Need (https://divisare.com/beniamino-servino-monumental-need)
Beyond Minimal (https://divisare.com/beyond-minimal)

Exploring Patterns (https://divisare.com/exploring-patterns)

Handmade (https://divisare.com/handmade)

Interiors in Lisbon (https:/divisare.com/lisbon-interiors)

Kitchens (https:/divisare.com/kitchens)

Libraries (https://divisare.com/libraries)

Light & Shadows (https://divisare.com/light-shadows)

Nervi Factor (https:/divisare.com/nervi-factor)

Plans of Single-family Houses (https://divisare.com/plans-of-single-family-houses)
Radical Resistance (https:/divisare.com/radical-resistance)

Steven Holl. Working With Doubts (https:/divisare.com/steven-holl-working-with-doubts)

EMAIL NEWSLETTER
DIVISARE JOURNAL

Join a deep and provocative exploration of contemporary architecture with DIVISARE Curators

Your email address

SUBSCRIBE

SEE SAMPLE (/JOURNALS/L ATEST)

DIVISARE is Proudly Made in Rome by Europaconcorsi Srl PI 06600401001

12/06/17, 11:0



